Cislo
fakt.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.

220.

221.

222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

232.

Nazov

dodavatela
Vasa Slovensko,
Bratislava
SPP, a.s. Bratislava
Telekom, a.s., Bratisalva
Telekom a.s. Bratisalava
Potravina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
Potravina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
Marius Pedersen, Trencin
Strenatkova Gabriela
Velké Zlievce
Steam, Vel'ky Krtis

Kovler, s.r.o., Busince

Keo, s.r.0. Zahorce

Autocentrum Bystriansky
V. Krti¢

Ing. Vician. P. Bystrica
Obec Busince

VK net, Zahorce

R. Berta. Elbert, BusSince
Orange, Bratislava
S-Team, Velky Krti¢
Emat, Velky Krtis

TKA, s.r.o. Velky Krtis
Mega VK, Velky Krti¢

Ing. Filipova, Zelovce

Fakturovana
Suma €

345,31
193,00
14,00
2591
58,95
72,00
801,03
23,52
579,34
294,48
13,50

153,07
480,00
114,77
40,00
927,93
47,71
701,90
123,72
500,76
66,40
70,00

Déatum
vystavenia
03.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
10.10.2016
10.10.2016
10.10.2016
06.10.2016
10.10.2016

13.10.2016

17.10.2016

17.10.2016
18.10.2016
21.10.2016
01.10.2016
17.10.2016
27.10.16

27.10.2016
27.10.2016
27.10.2016
27.10.2016

31.10.2016

Cislo fakt.
dodavatel’a
1555801204
7318504428
5789253362
3789253340
172016
182016
3132161923
916

916020

20160073

2016001693

3160448
1640
2016000057
1620161282
2716
158264150
1281
2342016
2016100173
1640678

16616123

Poznamka
Stravné listky
Plyn ZS
Telefon ZS
Telefon
Reprezentacné
Strava Z$
Vyvoz TKO
Potraviny RP
Oprava vodovodu
Revizia el.
instalacie

Aktualizacia
programu

Pneumatiky

Audit

Spolo¢na tradovina
Internet

Oprava e. vedenia
Sluzob. telefon
Oprava COV

Mat. AC

Mat. AC

Material ZS

Mzdova agenda




